© 2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/14/14
Teccor® brand Thyristors
0.8 Amp Sensitive SCRs
EC103xx & SxSx Series
Description
Excellent	unidirectional	switches	for	phase	control

Teccor® brand Thyristors
0.8 Amp Sensitive SCRs
Part Numbering System (TO-92) Part Marking System
Part Numbering System (Compak) Part Marking System (Compak)
TO-92 (E Package)
EC103D1
YMLXX
®
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
L: Location Code
XX: Lot Serial Code
1 75
DEVICE TYPE
EC:  TO-92 SCR
xx:  Lead Form Option
CURRENT RATING
Lead Form Dimensions
103:   0.8A (TO-92)
VOLTAGE RATING
D: 400V 1:  12
M: 600V
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
EC 103 D
µ
µ
µA
2:  50µA
A[blank]:  200
3:  500 A
2N: JEDEC
(JEDEC) 6565: 400V
YMXXX
S6S1
Compak (C Package)
®
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
1
DEVICE TYPE
S:  Compak SCR
CURRENT RATING
S:  0.8A (Compak)
VOLTAGE RATING
4:  400V
1:  12
6:  600V
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
S 6 S
µ
µ
µA
2:  50µA
A[blank]:  200
3:  500 A
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты